
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 106619107

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 03.12.24 | Coduri CPV | 31600000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.729,14 RON - 1.729,14 RON

Descriere: 1 AUTOFORANT CAP INECAT 3.9x13 6427539021803 Buc 100.00 0.06 6.00 1.14 2 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 - TAMBUR 6427539005759 ML 220.00 4.69 1,031.80 196.04 3 CLEMA TERM 10 MMP GRI AVK10 6427539007128 Buc 60.00 2.31 138.60 26.33 4 CLEMA TERM 6/10 MMP AVK6/10T G+V 6427539007296 Buc 7.00 5.36 37.52 7.13 5 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 6427539011057 Buc 12.00 6.46 77.52 14.73 6 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 25MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-503/08 6427539003830 Buc 30.00 1.19 35.70 6.78 7 SCHE F+N 10A C 4.5KA EZ9P32610 3606489940102 Buc 20.00 19.95 399.00 75.81 8 TUB DE CAPAT 1.5 NEGRU 01-439 6427539011699 Buc 100.00 0.03 3.00 0.57
